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SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED-cont i nued

4357

Statistical Key

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tariff

Rates of Duty

Number

69t4.90.19 00c

93.04

9304.00

9304.00.01 00r

9304.00.05

9304.00.08

Chapter 93

Arms and ammunition; parts and accessories thereof

Other arms (for example, spring, air or gas guns and pistols,
truncheons), excluding those of heading No. 93.07:

No. - Air rifles and air pistols

- Underwater spearguns:

- Pneumatically operated

.. --Other

Other ceramic afiicles-c o nt i nued

- Other-continued

- - Other

- Other

Parts and accessories of articles of headings Nos. 93.01 to
93.04:

- Of revolvers or pistols

- Of shotguns or rifles of heading No. 93.03:

- - Shotgun barrels

- - Other:

- - - Of humane killers, captive bolt

- - - Other

- Other:

- - Of the arms of items 9304.00.05, 9304.00.08, and
9304.00. l 9

- - Other

29
7t90 25
7t9122

7t92 t9.5

Free

Free

22.s
7/90 20
7/9t t8
7/9216

Free

9
7t90 8.5
7t918

7192 7 .5

Free

Free

Free

AU Free
cA 17.5
7/90 l5
7 tgt t3
7/9211
LDC 18
7/90 t6

7/9t 14.5
7t92 13

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

Preferential
Tariff

AU Free
CA 14
7/90 t0
7lgt 7

7192 Free
LDC23

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

(except TH)
7/90 20

7 /9t t7 .5
7/9215.5

00o

00c

9304.00. l 9

93.0s

9305. r 0.00

9305.21.00

930s.29

9305.29.0t

9305.29.09

9305.90

9305.90.01

9305.90.09

00s

00o

00s

00e

00r

00r

00r

Free Free

Free

Free

Free

Free Free

The rates applicable
to the arms for which
the parts have been

designed


